Gacia DIN-uttag 230V 25A Jordat

Artikelnummer 951288

« 25A
- CE
+ Jordat

Gacia SK-serie 230V uttag for DIN-montage

Tekniska egenskaper

Varumdarke
Artikelnummer
GS1-Kod
Markstrém(A)
Frekvens(Hz)
Markspanning(V)
Drifttemperatur(C)
Lagringstemperatur(C)
Skyddsklass(IP)
Bredd(mm)
Kabel(mm?)

Mekanisk livsidngd(antal)

Gacia
951288
7350129022029
25A
50/60Hz
250V
-25...+55
-25...+70
20

44

1-16
5000
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